f@ENEMFICIAL COLEIRO CANTO LIVRE (ETAPA 32%) 05/10/2019

S
Nome Anilha
1° MATRACA 000387
2° JJ 170858
3° BANGUE 014426
4° PENINHA 106847
5 COBRA 019261

Dono
DALMO PASSOS
VALMIR
DALMO JOSE PASSOS
CARLOS FAGUNDES
VALNOR

Cidade

10/15 min
0/89
0/63
0/58
0/41
0/16

ACPC

Pontos
20
19
18
17

16

04/05/2024 13:40

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



