TORNEIO OFICIAL COLEIRO CANTO LIVRE (ETAPA 3ª) 05/10/2019 ACPC

	Nome	Anilha	Dono	Cidade	10/15 min	Pontos
1°	MATRACA	000387	DALMO PASSOS		0/89	20
2 °	JJ	170858	VALMIR		0/63	19
3°	BANGUE	014426	DALMO JOSÉ PASSOS		0/58	18
4°	PENINHA	106847	CARLOS FAGUNDES		0/41	17
5°	COBRA	019261	VALNOR		0/16	16

04/05/2024 13:40 www.centraltorneios.com.br Página 1 de 1